Product da

WFS51BSB

WFS51BSB

5A 1 Gang Unswitched Socket Brushed Steel Black Insert

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features

Nominal voltage
Rated voltage

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Cover, door

Cover

Materials

Surface appearance

Connection

Type of connection

Cable
Wiring
Scope of delivery

Component

Safety

Protection

Use conditions

Insert

Subject to technical modifications

250V
250 VAC

5A

25 mm
86 mm

86 mm

Full cover plate

matt

screw

with earth connection

with 2 fixing screws M3.5 x 20 mm

Enhanced contact protection

insert, black



